





BHADRAWATI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, BHADRAWATI'S

NILKANTHRAO SHINDE SCIENCE & ARTS COLLEGE

BHADRAWATI, DIST. CHANDRAPUR (MAHARASHTRA)
Permanently Affiliated to Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & IQAC

In association with

RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (RGNIIPM), NAGPUR

(Ministry of Commerce & Industry Government of India, IPR Training Institute)
Under National Intellectual Property Awareness Mission (NIPAM)
presents

Online National Workshop On Decree 1- Decree 1

Intellectual Property Rights (IPR): Patents and Designs Filing

Thursday, 20th April, 2023

Dear Sir / Madam,

It gives us immense pleasure to cordially invite you to join and actively participate in Online Workshop On "INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS (IPR): PATENTS AND DESIGNS FILING" organized by Department of Library & IQAC in association with Rajiv Gandhi National Institute of Intellectual Property Management (RGNIIPM), Nagpur of our College on 20th April 2023.

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/PYUvXczm5qDx7R9t5

Workshop Details

❖ Event Date: 20th April, 2023

❖ Time: 11:00 am

A Registration Fee: No Fees

❖ Online Platform : Cisco Webex



Resource Person/Speaker



Mrs. Pooja V. Maulikar

Examiner of Patents and Designs
Rajiv Gandhi National Institute of Intellectual Property Management
(RGNIIPM), Nagpur

Workshop Joining Link

 $\frac{https://rgniipmiprtraininginstitute.webex.com/rgniipmiprtraininginstitute/j.php?MTID=mfdac1085be2f85d5be8}{fb6fa0393f2a1}$

For Workshop Details Join:

Telegram Group:- https://t.me/+uRBDA-P-Ra5mOWNl

What's App Group: https://chat.whatsapp.com/BMialsId5v4Eg0FQX9NBjU

RGNIIPM will be issued E-certificate to all participants who attend the workshop & it will be sent to their mail ID after submission of the workshop feedback form.

Organizing Secretary

Mr. Sandeep S. Pradhan

Head, Department of Library

Organizer

Dr. Lemraj S. Ladke

Principal

Organizing Committee

Dr. A. B. Dhote, IQAC, Co-ordinator

Dr. S. R. Sitre, Department of Zoology

Dr. M. N. Quadri, Department of Computer Science

Visit: www.nscollege.ac.in